B-25
1⁄4 NPT FEMALE THREAD ALL STAINLESS
STEEL PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
WITH FULL BRIDGE DESIGN FOR HIGH SENSITIVITY
PX906
0-300 to 0-7500 psi
0-20.7 to 0-517 bar
� Stainless Steel

Comes with 5-point calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX906-2KGV, 2000 psig transducer, $219.
PX906-300, $219,
shown actual size.
Dimensions: mm (in)
All Ranges
$219
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE PRESSURE
RANGES MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 300 psig 0 to 20.7 bar PX906-300GV $219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar PX906-500GV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 750 psig 0 to 51.7 bar PX906-750GV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 1000 psig 0 to 68.9 bar PX906-1KGV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 1500 psig 0 to 103 bar PX906-1.5KGV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 2000 psig 0 to 138 bar PX906-2KGV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 3000 psig 0 to 207 bar PX906-3KGV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 5000 psig 0 to 345 bar PX906-5KGV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
0 to 7500 psig 0 to 517 bar PX906-7.5KGV 219 DP41-S, DP25B-S, DP87
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
CM-4356 $93 Reference Book: Classical Feedback
Control with MatLab
ACCESSORY